
ESPL S T-1W Position Closed Open Install Total

Daniel Kirton 1 134.6 139 105 378.6

Jonathan Goldsmith 2 124.5 130.2 105 359.7
Steve Thompson 3 N/A

ESPL S T-2W Position Closed Open Install Total

Sandra Kirton 1 141.9 144.5 105 391.4

Ashley Booth 2 131.3 136.2 105 372.5
Nigel Hill 3 122 128.4 105 355.4

ESPL S T-4W Position Closed Open Install Total

Paul Robertson 1 137.1 141.5 105 383.6

Harrison Lestrange 2 131.7 135.9 105 372.6

Luke Gorringe 3 131.5 135 105 371.5

Archie Gorbunous 4 132.8 135.9 102 370.7

Antony Kinnear 5 131.3 133.3 105 369.6

David Patterson 6 134.8 134.2 99 368

Matt Rice 7 130.9 133.1 103 367

Keiran Burley 8 130.7 132.7 103 366.4

Cristian Martin 9 123.3 128.6 105 356.9
Mikel Iwazek 10 N/A

ESPL S T-Unlimited Position Closed Open Install Total

Graham Crawley 1 132.1 135.7 103 370.8

ESPL S R-Unlimited Position Closed Open Install Total

NO Active Competitors

ESPL S W-Unlimited Position Closed Open Install Total

Tom Crown 1 143.3 153.1 105 401.4

Dave White 2 147.6 143.5 104 395.1

Phil Macey 3 138.9 149.3 105 393.2
John Samuels 4 143.9 147.1 101 392

Ben Hunt 5 142.3 148.6 101 391.9

Anthony Ribeiro 6 139.7 146.5 105 391.2

Mark Smith 7 141.8 144.8 103 389.6

Adam Durnford 8 138.5 145.2 105 388.7

Roxie Buck 9 139.3 143.8 103 386.1

Tony Wood 10 134.4 135.4 105 374.8

Jaspal Dole 11 N/A
Marcio Vieira 12 N/A

ESPL X Unlimited Position Closed Open Install Total

Jon Knowles (T5) 1 149.3 154.5 210 513.8

Greg Fagan 2 151.9 153.5 206 511.4

Liam Bradley 3 146.5 147 149 442.5

Racing Stock Position Install Sound SPL Total

Mark Fisher 1 153 33 130.4 216

Cristian Martin 2 121 35 128.6 185

Keiran Burley 3 124 24 132.7 181

Antony Kinnear 4 89 31 133.3 153



Graham Crawley 5 87 30 135.7 153

Racing Custom Position Install Sound SPL Total

John Samuels 1 115 32 147.1 187

Chris Tyers 2 122 22 140.6 184

James Patterson 3 119 38 122.7 180

Anthony Ribeiro 4 113 25 146.5 178

Ian Pinder 5 106 27 133.1 166

Richard Lines 6 96 24 135.9 156
James Mohr 7 84 23 135.7 143

Tony Wood 8 85 21 135.4 141

Rob Keith 9 72 27 134.7 134

Tom Crown 10 N/A

Chris Ackerley 11 N/A

ESQL S Stock Position Install Sound SPL Total

Sandra Kirton 1 105 153 144.5 402.5

Ashley Booth 2 105 141 136.2 382.2

Antony Kinnear 3 105 140 133.3 378.3

Archie Gorbunous 4 102 131 135.9 368.9

Keiran Burley 5 103 127 132.7 362.7
Cristian Martin 6 105 115 128.6 348.6

ESQL S Custom Position Install Sound SPL Total

Jon Knowles (T5) 1 105 146 154.5 405.5

Tom Crown 2 105 141 153.1 399.1

Mark Smith 3 103 147 144.8 394.8

Ben Hunt 4 101 138 148.6 387.6

Adam Durnford 5 105 137 145.2 387.2

John Samuels 6 101 139 147.1 387.1

Kevin Clewlow 7 105 138 139 382

John Robinson 8 87 153 138.7 378.7
Ian Pinder 9 102 143 133.1 378.1

Tony Wood 10 99 143 135.4 377.4

James Mohr 11 105 130 135.7 370.7

Robin Evans 12 93 132 131.8 356.8

Chris Ackerley 13 N/A

Jaspal Dole 14 N/A

MM S (2.1) Position Install Sound Total

Peter Steinbacher 1 105 208 313

Pritesh Patel 2 105 196 301

Nobby Constantine 3 105 179 284

Cristian Martin 4 105 178 283

Ashley Booth 5 105 178 283

Antony Kinnear 6 105 157 262

John Samuels 7 101 134 235
Chris Ackerley (FRV) 8 105 114 219



MM M (5.1) Position Install Sound Total

NO Active Competitors

MM X Unlimited Position Install Sound Total

NO Active Competitors

SQ E 3000 Position Install Sound Total

Andrew Gander 1 55 205 260

Adrian Morgan 2 55 204 259

John Samuels 3 55 201 256
J Peck 4 55 189 244

SQ E Unlimited Position Install Sound Total

Antony Kinnear 1 55 211 266

Onur Kildere 2 55 209 264
Stephen Pridgeon 3 51 209 260

Lee Cable 4 53 187 240

SQ S OEM Position Install Sound Total

NO Active Competitors

SQ S 4000 Position Install Sound Total

Carl Townshend 1 105 275 380

Pritesh Patel 2 105 270 375

Chris Tricker 3 105 256 361

SQ S Unlimited Position Install Sound Total

Abdul Alim 1 105 252 357

Brett Hubball 2 105 251 356
Venkatramanan Panchapakesan 3 103 244 347

Nick Allen 4 105 237 342

Graham Crawley 5 103 227 330

SQ M OEM Position Install Sound Total

Ronald De wit 1 135 248 383

Daniel Kirton 2 130 222 352
Chris Ackerley (FRV) 3 115 232 347

Jonathan Goldsmith 4 116 228 344

Steve Thompson 5 N/A

SQ M 5000 Position Install Sound Total

Cristian Martin 1 135 260 395

Nobby Constantine 2 135 257 392

Mick Thomas 3 135 239 374
Jeremy Owen 4 135 226 361

SQ M Unlimited Position Install Sound Total

Horst Starke 1 135 279 414

Tony Evers 2 135 275 410

Kevin Hall 3 135 272 407

John Robinson 4 110 276 386

Peter Steinbacher 5 134 249 383

JP Boy 6 135 239 374
Elliot Whitby 7 1 261 262

Ian Pinder 8 129 1 130

SQ X Limited Position Install Sound Total

Nigel Skinley 1 205 268 473



James Patterson 2 201 250 451

SQ X Unlimited Position Install Sound Total

NO Active Competitors


